
MENU~NOVEMBER 2018
Breakfast served from 8:00 am ~ 1:00 pm  •  Lunch served from 11:00 am ~ 1:00 pm
The Dining Room is now accepting Debit, Credit, Cash or LSCO Gift Cards

Non-Members add 15% • Menu subject to change without notice
★ Sandwich & Salad Special Changes Daily ~ See Menu Board in Dining Room ★

Thursday, November 1 Friday, November 2
Entree:	 Shepherd’s Pie
Potato:	
Soup:	 Cream of Celery

Entree:	 BBQ Pork Back Ribs
Potato:	 Mashed with Gravy
Soup:	 Tomato Beef Tortellini

Monday, November 5 Tuesday, November 6 Wednesday, November 7 Thursday, November 8 Friday, November 9
Entree:	 Chicken à la King
Potato:	 Rice
Soup:	 Corn Chowder

Entree:	 Roasted Pork Chops
Potato:	 Mashed with Gravy
Soup:	 Loaded Potato Bacon

Entree:	 Chicken Stir Fry
Potato:	 Rice
Soup:	 Curry Chicken Rice

Entree:	 Liver & Onions
Potato:	 Roasted with Gravy
Soup:	 Minestrone

Entree:	 Turkey Dinner & Stuffing
Potato:	 Mashed with Gravy
Soup:	 Creamy Carrot Ginger

Monday, November 12 Tuesday, November 13 Wednesday, November 14 Thursday, November 15 Friday, November 16

LSCO CLOSED 
in lieu of Remembrance Day

Entree:	 Beef Stroganoff
Potato:	 Bowtie Noodles
Soup:	 Broccoli Cheddar

Entree:	 Baked Ham Dinner
Potato:	 Scalloped
Soup:	 Turkey Rice

Entree:	 Pesto Chicken Alfredo
Potato:	 Linguini Noodles
Soup:	 Clam Chowder

Entree:	 Veal Cutlets
Potato:	 Mashed with Gravy
Soup:	 Chicken Noodle

Monday, November 19 Tuesday, November 20 Wednesday, November 21 Thursday, November 22 Friday, November 23
Entree:	 Cabbage Rolls
Potato:	 Perogies & Onions
Soup:	 Cream of Mushroom

Entree:	 Spaghetti & Meat Sauce
Potato:	 Garlic Bun
Soup:	 Hamburger Cabbage

Entree:	 Glazed Salmon Fillets
Potato:	 Roasted with Gravy
Soup:	 Split Pea & Ham

Entree:	 Chicken Parmesan
Potato:	 Rotini Noodles
Soup:	 Tomato Vegetable

Entree:	 Meafloaf
Potato:	 Mashed with Gravy
Soup:	 Chicken Vegetable

Monday, November 26 Tuesday, November 27 Wednesday, November 28 Thursday, November 29 Friday, November 30
Entree:	 Salisbury Steak & Onions
Potato:	 Mashed with Gravy
Soup:	 Manhattan Clam Chowder

Entree:	 Pork Tenderloin 
	 & Apple Sauce
Potato:	 Roasted with Gravy
Soup:	 Beef Vegetable

Entree:	 Teriyaki Beef Bowl
Potato:	 Rice
Soup:	 Chicken Vegetable

Entree:	 Roast Beef Dinner
Potato:	 Mashed with Gravy
Soup:	 Cream of Cauliflower

Entree:	 Cream-o-Mushroom  
	 Pork Chops
Potato:	 Rice Pilaf
Soup:	 Beef Barley

Autumn is a second spring when every leaf is a flower.
                                                                                                              ~ Albert Camus


